
MY Model Baumuster Volume
2001 C240 203061 16439
2001 C320 203064 16880
2002 C240 203061 33494
2002 C320 203064 12399
2002 C32 203065 1589
2002 C320 S 203264 3933
2003 C230 203040 8650
2003 C240 203061 21455
2003 C320 203064 7234
2003 C32 203065 868
2003 C240 4MATIC 203081 6423
2003 C320 4MATIC 203084 2280
2003 C240 S 203261 1385
2003 C320 S 203264 424
2003 C240 S 4MATIC 203281 1480
2003 C320 S 4MATIC 203284 393
2003 CLK 320 Coupe 209365 4117
2003 CLK500 Coupe 209375 3464
2003 CLK55 Coupe 209376 751
2003 E320   211065 38158
2003 E500 211070 14717
2003 E55     211076 867
2004 C230 203040 18164
2004 C240   203061 11355
2004 C320 203064 4525
2004 C32     203065 218
2004 C240 4MATIC 203081 6862
2004 C320 4MATIC  203084 2206
2004 C240S   203261 1148
2004 C320S   203264 261
2004 C240S 4MATIC 203281 1009
2004 C320S 4MATIC 203284 308
2004 CLK320 209365 7773
2004 CLK500 209375 3669
2004 CLK55 209376 496
2004 E320 211065 19912
2004 E500  211070 6734
2004 E55     211076 1428
2004 E320 4MATIC  211082 4723
2004 E500 4MATIC 211083 2648
2004 E320S   211265 2261
2004 E500S   211270 3
2004 E320S 4MATIC  211282 2113
2004 E500S 4MATIC 211283 1440
2005 C230  203040 41391
2005 C240  203061 7042



2005 C320  203064 3345
2005 C55     203076 1297
2005 C240 4MATIC 203081 10758
2005 C320 4MATIC  203084 2808
2005 C240S   203261 784
2005 C240S 4MATIC  203281 1330
2005 CLK320 209365 4399
2005 CLK500 209375 2524
2005 CLK55 209376 251
2005 E320CDI 211026 5979
2005 E320   211065 12972
2005 E500 211070 6120
2005 E55     211076 1589
2005 E320 4MATIC 211082 5220
2005 E500W4  211083 3687
2005 E320S   211265 430
2005 E55S    211276 136
2005 E320S 4MATIC  211282 901
2005 E500 S 4MATIC  211283 1155
2006 C230 203052 32951
2006 C280   203054 5174
2006 C350   203056 2013
2006 C55     203076 659
2006 C350 4MATIC 203087 1502
2006 C280 4MATIC  203092 10567
2006 CLK350 209356 5760
2006 CLK500 209375 1251
2006 E320CDI 211026 5221
2006 E350 211056 30735
2006 E500   211070 2214
2006 E55     211076 903
2006 E500 4MATIC 211083 1596
2006 E350 4MATIC 211087 13703
2006 E350S   211256 889
2006 E55S    211276 77
2006 E500S 4MATIC 211283 444
2006 E450S 4MATIC  211287 1206
2006 CLS500 219375 18797
2006 CLS55   219376 2800
2007 C230 203052 34425
2007 C280   203054 3107
2007 C350W   203056 591
2007 C350 4MATIC 203087 530
2007 C280 4MATIC  203092 13818
2007 CLK350 209356 4313
2007 CLK550 209372 949
2007 E320 CDI 211022 2434



2007 E350   211056 24691
2007 E550W   211072 2398
2007 E63     211077 778
2007 E350 4MATIC 211087 9368
2007 E550 4MATIC  211090 998
2007 E63S    211277 78
2007 E350S 4MATIC  211287 1359
2007 CLS550 219372 7562
2007 CLS63   219377 1023
2008 CLK350 209356 4403
2008 CLK550 209372 567
2008 E320 BluTEC 211022 3404
2008 E350   211056 20218
2008 E550   211072 1338
2008 E63     211077 237
2008 E350 4MATIC 211087 16331
2008 E550 4MATIC  211090 307
2008 E63S    211277 63
2008 E350S 4MATIC  211287 1436
2008 CLS550 219372 6350
2008 CLS63   219377 623
2009 CLK350 209356 3187
2009 CLK550 209372 495
2009 E320 BluTEC 211022 1170
2009 E350   211056 11686
2009 E550 211072 563
2009 E63     211077 34
2009 E350 4MATIC  211087 6886
2009 E550 4MATIC  211090 91
2009 E63S    211277 24
2009 E350S4  211287 1033
2009 CLS550 219372 3605
2009 CLS63   219377 306
2010 CLS550 219372 1318
2010 CLS63   219377 40
2011 CLS550 219372 1457
2011 CLS63   219377 22


	Sheet2 (2)

